Afstanden

19106967

JONG J.H.A. DE

513420.0

044503.4

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Agen

Agen ZLU
Agen/Boe

Argenton s/Creuse
Asse Zellik

Asse Zellik noorderl
Asse-Zellik
Barcelona
Bergerac

Bierges

Bordeaux (ook Int.)
Bourges

Cahors
Cahors-Caussade
Chateaudun
Chateauroux (3085)
Chateauroux (Nat.)
Creil

Dax

Dax sectoraal
Duffel

Fontenay Sur Eure
Gien

Isnes

Issoudun

Ittervoort

Jouy la Chatel

La Souterraine
Lessines

Limoges

Lorris

Marseille (Int.)
Melun Andrezel
Melun Andrezel 1
Montlucon
Montlugon
Morlincourt/Noyon
Nanteuil le Haudouin
Nanteuil-le-Haudouin
Narbonne (Int.)
Niergnies

Orleans Saran

Pau (Int)

Perigueux

Peronne

Perpignan (Int)
Perpignan (Int) (340
Pithiviers

Pointoise

877,583
899,011
877,583
602,066
83,606
83,600
149,129
1152,595
811,271
93,559
840,817
526,381
859,354
885,820
458,792
573,192
569,271
304,850
975,704
975,704
56,252
424,216
456,896
118,804
551,482
87,432
344,823
639,545
118,069
680,989
440,824
945,516
357,178
357,178
601,815
601,815
254,363
305,160
305,160
946,318
190,598
453,763
993,245
771,666
223,399
984,903
995,234
419,448
335,665

Lossingsplaats

Afstand in km

Pont St. Maxence
Pt.St.Maxence
Quievrain

Reusel

Roosendaal

Roye

Ruffec

Sens

Sermaises

St. Soupplets

St. Vincent de Tross
St.Vincent Tyrosse
Strepy Barcquegnies
Vierzon (3553)
Weert

Weert afd 11

295,756
295,756
148,856

39,210

21,886
250,446
701,344
389,484
408,142
313,763
989,669
987,399
129,732
521,494

73,753

73,753
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